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SPACIOUS 2000 SQ.

Everyone S
looking for the
perfect bungalow.
THIS IS IT!
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JUST LISTED

POPULAR JAMES YOUNG TOWNHOME!!!

* Convenient turn-key living, no monthly fees!
* Open concept 1500 square foot, 3 bedrooms
& 3 bathrooms
* Designer ceramics, open kitchen and small family
room
* All 5 newer appliances included
* Master retreat with ensuite and walk-in closet
* Shows well!l Move in! Check price!
Owner Relocating!
* o &

@ ,A_] HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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*Sales
Rep.

(519)

893-2074
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905-873-2144 [

"IN THE FINEST coNDo" '

IN MILTON

‘Fabulous condo, 2 bedroom, 2 bathe

thousands spent on upgrades the past two
years. Top quality & tasteful decor. Indoor
pool, parking, exercise room and a
wonderful guest suite for your overnight
company or out of town guests.
Immaculate well run building. One half
block to downtown and the beautiful pond
at your doorstep. Call Marion Brown* for
more details.
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MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY*
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874-3051

1 BUD 834 5515

MAYOR*

‘Sales
Rep.

Walk to schools & plaza. Ideal for all age
groups. 3+1 bdrm, (could be 4+1), 2
washrooms, brick/stone/siding backsplit on
60 foot lot. Hardwood floors, cathedral
ceilings, recreation room with woodstove &
pot lights. New windows, eaves, fascia,
soffits, siding & central air conditioning in
1996. Hi-efficiency furnace. Above ground
pool ‘as is’. Move in-condition. $209,000.

See it in detail on http:/maureen.ca
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GEORGETOWN
Custom built 4 bedroom entertainer’s
delight home situated on 1.2 acres.
Magnificent 12 foot ceiling in living
area, full alarm system, 2 fireplaces,
30 foot family room with wet bar,
double car garage. 10 minutes south

of Georgetown. Only $335,000. To
view this handsome home please call
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MARTHA
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(Local/Toronto)

OPEN HOUSE

Totally redene, fabulous century at it's best.

Magnificent staircase, pocket doors, large

principal rooms, pocket and french doors,

high  ceilings, super bathroom, upgraded & =

Kitchen, front and back enclosed veranda's,

inground pool with wrought iron fencing, 2

car garage and more. NOW $369,000. Hwy.

7 west from Georgetown to Acton, follow

signs. Martha Summers*.
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www.realtor.com/toronto/msummers
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FAMILY HOME, FAMILY NEIGHBOUHHOOD

This well decorated five bedroom home sits on a
quiet crescent in South Georgetown. A cathedral
ceiling accents the open concept great room
which features gleaming hardwood floors and a
gas fireplace. The beautiful kitchen has plenty of
wood cabinets and a sunlit breakfast room. A
deluxe master ensuite, library and private fenced
yard are just some of the features. A first quality
guest suite has been recently done in the lower
level. An exceptional home for a large or
combined family! Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-
877-5211 or 905-877-1237. WOR-01
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"~ SEORGETOWN :
This gergeeus 2 252 eq
home has it all! Open concept kit. fam rm;
gas fireplace; 3 large bedrooms; huge

master ensuite; finished basement;
broadloom; ceramics; extensive
landscaping; walk-out to fenced, private
yard; easy access to the 401. A must see!
Don't wait! Only $284,900. Call Holly*
today to wewl (905) B?’? 5165
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JODIE
McGUCKEN*
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877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

$264 900

~ GORGEOUS HOME!!

prox.EUOO sq. ft.of elegant living in this

modified 4 bedroom home. Qutstanding
features include: Open concept family
room open to the kitchen w/maple
cabinetry, columns and breakfast bar,
California shutters throughout, 2nd floor
laundry, master with 4 piece ensuite with
jacuzzi tub, 3 gas fireplaces, CAC, CVAC
& professionally painted accents!
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